Bill_to: Ship-to: Z\\ Customer Order Date: Document Type:
S ; CREDIT NOTE
SABSAN SABGAU Customer Order Number:
: 4504355349
THE SOUTH AFRICAN BREWERIES (P THE SOUTH AFRICAN BREWERIES (PTY) Document No: 0044107081
65 Park Lane, Sandown 2 fransen Street ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number: ;
SANDTON : : Chamdor, Johannesburg : Warshay investments Ltd t/a KWy [119105384 Document Date: 31.01.2025
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
2146 1757 Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Delivery date:
VAT REG NO: Re%f No. : 2012/018792/07
e o e, Gross Weight : 1,722.200kg Page: S e -

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code Picking Item Description Unit |Package oty List Price |[Disc 1 Disc 2 |Net Price |Total exc VAT - VAT Total inc VAT
Code . per Case - Per Unit
901433 [700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml | CS 24 x 440 90.0 322.66 322.66 29,039.40 4,355.91 33,395.31
901478 |700026116 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml | CS 24 x 440 59.0 322.66 322.66 19,036.94 2,855.54 21,892.48
149 : 48,076.34 7,211.45.| 55,257.79
DUP - Duplicated Order: .. . IDC = In_co_rrect'Or‘der - Capturing 0S - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery .
NOD - Not Ordered i ; NS - Not scanning e S IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product-
Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc
3 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
" Liquor Runner Whiteriver ~ - |on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer Within 45 days 1.75% discount Bank:
SMUTS STREET : : FNB
STAND 125 EXT 1 JT ? Name: ; Name: : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
ROCKY'S DRIFT " Signature: ( Signature: Branch: 250655
WHITERIVER Date: |Date: - Settlement -Discount 2 967.54-

Payable after Discount :54,320.25




Smuts Street
Rocky's Drift

Nelspruit
1200

Werner@kirkgroup.co.za

Kirk Distribution

KIRK LOGISTICS NELSPRUIT

Smuts Street
Rocky's Drift

Nelspruit
1200

013 758 2285

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR96596 2025-01-24 10:41:36
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -
Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
Reason for Credit: Leakage
Customer Name: SAB NELSPRUIT
Brief Description of Credit:
Principal Customer Code:
Doc. Date: 2025-01-21 Doc. Ref: UPL-EMAIL200 GRV: Uplifted Credit Type: Upliftment Invoice Amt: RO
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
700025396 HOOCH BLAST BLACK CURRANT CAN 440ML cs 24 x 440ML RS Leakage 90
700026116 HOOCH BLUST PASSION FRUIT (24 X 440ML) cs 24 x 440ML RS Leakage 59
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: UPL-EMAIL200120251458 (2 Product Type) 149
O
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Authorized by:

[date]
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The South African Breweries (Pty)lLtd

To a Future with
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CHECKED BY:

SECURITY:

FMIA26862 FMI Africa (Pty) Ltd Tel: (011) 229-1300



The South African Breweries (Pty) Ltd

Park Lane 65 Johannesburg

2146 Sandown Sandton

Company Reg.No.: 1998/006375/07
VAT Reg.No.: 4160180495

SUPPLIER

RETURNS PURCHASE ORDER

4504355349

Private Compan

WARSHAY INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
57 Main Stfeet Paarl

PO Box AS BELOW

7624
Western Cape
South Africa

Vendor Noi: 1119473
Vendor Reference:

Contact: |Coby Clayton
Telephone|No.: 0834435851

Fax No.:

Purchase Order Date: 22.01.2025
Payment terms:
IDD: Due 45 Days from Invoice Document Date

Currency: ZAR

Contact: BUKELWA MARIAH MATLOU
Telephone No.:

Fax No.:

Reference: .

Email: Bukelwa.Matlou@za.sabmiller.com

‘tbp\%c“\ & k/\

Send Communications to The Mailroom:
Email: Only for system generated PDF
dozuments:abi.invoicingsa@za.ab-inbev.com

Postal Address: Accounts Payable (Mailroom)
PQ Box 782178, Sandown , 2146, South Africa

Physical Address: Accounts Payable (Mailroom)
35 Park Lane, Sandton, 2196

If not indicated per item deliver to:
SAB Nelspruit Depot., 3 Bosch Street, Industrial Are,
Nelspruit, Nelspruit.
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SAB (Pty) Ltd is committed to the B-BBEE Act and requires all vendors to be B-BBEE compliant. SAB (Pty) Ltd
will not continue to do business with vendors that do not submit a valid certificate and achieve Empowering

Supplier status.

Kindly email your valid B-BBEE certificate to: P-ocurementsupport@za.sabmiller.com to ensure compliance to

our Preferential Procurement Policy.

%‘7 ~ 23V
This list includes Only Changed Items
Item No. | | Material No. Supplier Part No. Description Order Qty Price per Unit Value
00010 94§y HOOCH BLAST PASSION 59 322.67 19,037.53
FRUIT 440ML CAN CAS
ite Delivery Date: 23.01.2025
Retims e Deliver¥ Time:  00:00:00
Rel. ord against contract: 4600013769 Item: 00190
HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT 440ML CAN CAS Page 1 of 5

***Schedule lines changed***




The South African Breweries (Pty) Ltd 2146 Sandown Sandion "2
pAB AR PG T
eg.No.:

RETURNS PURCHASE ORDER : 4504355349

Purchase order date: 22.01.2025

Iltem No. || Material No. Supplier Part No. Description Order Qty Unit Price per Unit Value

00020 94816 HOOCH BLAST PASSION 90 CAS 322.67 29,040.30
FRUIT 440ML CAN CAS
9 ¥/ R i e o ¢
Returns item ook pleck Ceardeed £ 5 Delivery Date:  23.01.2025

Delivery Time: 00:00:00
Rel. ord against contract: 4600013769 Item: 00190

HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT 440ML CAN CAS
***$chedule lines changed***

Total net item value excl. VAT: ZAR 48,077.83
Total VAT: ZAR 7,211.67
Total Price: ZAR 55,289.50

Page 2 of 5



Val Rossouw

From: James Reade-Jahn

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2025 13:02

To: Johan Schoeman; Eric Grimbeek; Val Rossouw
Cc: Sune Groenewald

Subject: RE: Annabelle Damaged Stock - Spar DC Lowveld
Hi Val

Please would you collect the needed uplifted stock from Spar Lowveld on your next way around there.
You can use this email as the Upliftment note

When stock is booked back in please advise so that we can create a NC for it
@Sune please take note

Regards

James Reade-Jahn

From: Johan Schoeman

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2025 12:59

To: Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>
Cc: Sune Groenewald <GroenewaldS@kwv.co.za>

Subject: RE: Annabelle Damaged Stock - Spar DC Lowveld

100% Eric.

@James or @Sune — can you please assist regarding the upliftment request.
Thanks.

Vriendelike groete / Kind regards

Johan Schoeman

MP - Regional Sales Team Leader
Kwv

From: Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2025 12:57

To: Johan Schoeman <schoemanj@kwyv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>
Cc: Sune Groenewald <GroenewaldS@kwv.co.za>

Subject: RE: Annabelle Damaged Stock - Spar DC Lowveld

Hi Johan
Thanks for this — please do uplitment request and get an order to replace.

Regards

From: Johan Schoeman <schoemanj@kwv.co.za>
Sent: Monday, 20 January 2025 12:56
To: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>

1



Val Rossouw QWS

From: Eugene Roux

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2025 14:58

To: Val Rossouw

Cc: Conrad Stickling; James Reade-Jahn; Eric Grimbeek
Subject: RE: Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Hi Val,

Please organize upliftment from SAB Nelspruit.

3 Bosch street, Mbombela , 1201.

m:a Regards, Y i ol \N 1S 7L
Eugene Roux 7~m\\% ON/

From: Eric Grimbeek

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2025 14:55

To: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Eugene Roux <rouxe @kwv.co.za>
Cc: Conrad Stickling <stickling@kwv.co.za>

Subject: FW: Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Hi gents
Please see below from SAB — Can you please arrange uplitment at Nelspruit DC.

This seems to be an ongoing issue at SAB and strange that it happened at the same depot twice.

From: Thobiso Dlamini - COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2025 14:39

To: Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv,.co.za>; Bukelwa Matlou
<Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>; Solani Dulini - ALD <Solani.Du
inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF

<Ntando Mtimunye@za.ab-inbev.com>; Senzokuhle Mthwesi <Seinzokuhle Mthwesi@za.ah-inbev.corm>; Veronica
Mathebule - NEL <Verconica.Mathebule @za.ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA <MADINTSLLEBEA®; 0m>;
Andrew Mkhabela - NEL <Andrew.Mkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com>; Rohan Geldenhuys - BELL
<Rohar.Geldenhuys@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe. 1

Hi Eric

Please see below claim for 59 cases of Hooch Passion fruit. The cans are leaking in the warehouse.

aBulelwa Matiou - Please create a returns PO for 59 cases of Hooch Passion fruit.
Contract No: 4600013769



4> Outlook

From BukeI\X/a Matlou <Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com>
Date Wed 1/22/2025 11:29 AM

To  Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>; Rohan Geldenhuys - BELL <Rohan.Geldenhuys@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke@kwv.co.za>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF
<Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Cc  SolanilDulini - ALD <Solani.Dulini@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando.Mtimunye@za.ab-inbev.com>; Senzokuhle
Mthwesi <Senzokuhle.Mthwesi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL <Veronica.Mathebule@za.ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA <MADINTSI.LEBEA@za.ab-inbev.com>; Andrew
Mkhabela - NEL <Andrew.Mkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com>

Il 1 attachmeht (89 KB)
PO 4504355349 WARSHAY INVESTM Approved.PDF;




vl QA® ! ML 08 0%
eturns PO 4504355349 Created by BUKELWA MARIAH MATLOU

Document|Overview On [ &% '3 B% print Preview  Messages (1] S3Personal Setting

[fr] Retums PO 4504355343 Supplier 11119473 WARSHAY INVESTMEN.. Doc. date  122.01.202%

Deiaéwlflr{\'frc_n‘ic'e“ @om@“ mmun.i‘vcgt;ign“_? ;Pgrl;neg@ Addtional Data ~ Org. Dats ‘S”tatus '_"Customgr Data ~ Payment Processing

Retention ‘Mot Applicable -

DP Category [ ——————

A 1 Material Short Text PO Quantity ‘0... C Deliv, Date  Net Price Curr... Per Q... Matl Group  Pint Stor. Location B[]
4481€ HODCH BLAST PASSION.. SSCAS D 23.01.2025 322.67ZAR 1 CAS Finished Go.. SAB Melspruit Dep..
9451¢€ HOOCH BLAST PASSION .. 90CASD 23.01.2025 322.67ZAR 1 CAS Finished Go.. SAB Melspruit Dep..

4« » LI
Pl em '[10] 94816 , HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT .~ [a |
__MateralData |~ Quantities/Welghts | Delvery Schedule | Delvery  Invoce ‘Condtions | Texts | Debvery Address  Confimatons  Condeion Control R [*

Qty A B T Net | 19,037.53- ZAR

Pricihg Elements
M.{CnTy MName Amount Crey  per U... Condition value 'Curr.  Status Num... OUn CCon... Un  Condition value CdCur 5... 4

[Cizz00 Gross Price 322.67 ZAR 1CAS 37.53- 228 1CAS 1CAaS
fet ind. disc. 322,67 IER 1 CAS L33~ ZAR LCAS 1CAS 3,00
[is&Te Cash Discount 0,000 % 0.00 ZAR 0 0 0.00 v
Actual Price 332,67 IAR 1CAS 18,037,53- 23R 1CAS 1cas .00
szvm}j}ut Tax 2,855.63 ZAR 2,855.63-ZAR 0 0 .00 v
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Bukelwa Matlou
Integrated Hxecution Analyst « Co - Packer

65 Park Lane Rd, Sandown, Johannesburg, Gauteng, 2146
M +27 82 924 1614 | Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com

From: Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Wedndsday, January 22, 2025 11:18 AM

To: Rohan Geldenhuys - BELL <Rohan.Geldenhuys@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bukelwa Matlou <Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF
<Thobiso.DlJaminiZ@za.ab~inbev.com>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Solani Dulini - ALD <Solani.Dulini@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando.Mtimunye@za.ab-inbev.com>; Senzokuhle
Mthwesi <Sénzokuh|e.Mthwesi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL <Veronica.Mathebule@za.ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA <MADINTSI.LEBEA@za.ab-inbev.com>; Andrew Mkhabela
- NEL <Andrew.Mkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: Re:|Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Good Day|Rohan

Please note the initial email on the 10 of December from Ntando was a pallet with the picture.
On the 111" Andrew confirmed the number of cases which were 90 (a pallet) at the time.

On the 161" of January Andrew mentioned the additional 59 cases with pictures. ( The PO created)

We still need another PO for the 90 cases as per the mail trail.




‘From: An
Sent: Thu
To: Bongi !

<Senzoki

drew Mkhabela - NEL
rsday, January 16, 2025 11:26 AM
Mvimbi - COF «Bongi.Mvimbi®za ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Niando.l

thie Mihwesi®@za.ab-inbev.coms

Cer Palesa b
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TSLLEBEA® za.ab-inbev.com>: Solani Dulini - ALD «<5Solani.Dulini@

Mokoena - NEL =Palesa.Mokoena®za.ab-inhev.coms>: Veronica Mathebule - NEL «Veronica Mathe

za.ab-inheyv.com>

Subject:

Hl Team

@Bongi ki

Hooch bl
Bb .J\_/ !{}6

ndly find another x 59 cases

15t passion fruit can (6x440ml)
2025..

TSHLEEEA

Regards

Palesa Mokoena

inventory A

3 Bosch Str, N
013 756 0680

Help save pa

nalyst, Logistics

elspruit, South Africa

Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com

er — do you need to print this emalil?




From: Rohan Geldenhuys - BELL <Rohan.Geldenhuys@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 22, 2025 11:11 AM

To: Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bukelwa Matlou <Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF
<Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Solani Dulini - ALD <Solani.Dulini@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongj.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando.Mtimunye@za.ab-inbev.com>; Senzokuhle
Mthwesi <Senzokuhle.Mthwesi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL <Veronica.Mathebule @za.ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA <MADINTSI.LEBEA@2za.ab-inbev.com>; Andrew Mkhabela
- NEL <Andrew.Mkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE:[Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Hi @Palesa Mokoena - NEL,

Please see|below on the mail trail, the request and pictures submitted was only for 59 Cases?
Thank you

Kind Regards

Rohan Geldenhuys
Digital Lead: Marketplace & Partnerships | Liquor

GA TECH SALES
'\ - ;v.k‘{
% S 4B
el Toafuture With  Grow - Retain - Innovate - Transform

More Cheers

M +27 82 717, 1046

E Rohan.Geldenhuys@za ab-inbev.com

56 Grosvenor|Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, 2191
ab-inbev.com

FiE M

From: Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>
Sent: Weansday, January 22, 2025 11:06 AM

To: Bukelwa|Matlou <Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-
jahnj@kwv.¢o.za>

Cc: Solani Dulini - ALD <Solani.Dulini@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando.Mtimunye @za.ab-inbev.com>; Senzokuhle
Mthwesi <Sénzokuh|e.Mthwesi@za.ab—inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL <Veronica.Mathebule @za.ab-inbev.com>; MADINTS| LEBEA <MADINTSI.LEBEA@za.ab-inbev.com>; Andrew Mkhabela
- NEL <Andn'=w.MkhabeIa@za.ab-inbev.com>; Rohan Geldenhuys - BELL <Rohan.Geldenhuys @za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: Re:|Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Good day

Thank you for the PO. Its only for 59 cases.




Please note below, we need another PO for a pallet - 90 cases.
Regards
Palesa Mokoena

Inventory Analyst, Logistics

3 Bosch Str, Nelspruit, South Africa

013 756 0680 Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com

From: Bukelwa Matlou <Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Wedn!zsday, January 22, 2025 10:52 AM

To: Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwyv.co.za>; Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-
jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Solani Dulini - ALD <Solani.Dulini@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando.Mtimunye @za.ab-inbev.com>; Senzokuhle
Mthwesi <Senzokuhle.Mthwesi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL <Veronica.Mathebule @za.ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA <MADINTSI.LEBEA®@za.ab-inbev.com>; Andrew Mkhabela
- NEL <Andréw.MkhabeIa@za.ab-inbev.com>; Rohan Geldenhuys - BELL <Rohan.Geldenhuys@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE:|Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Hi all

RTN PO 4504355349




|Returns PO 4504355349 Created by BUKELWA MARIAH MATLOU

Document Ovendiew On [ 8% ' @Print Preview  Messages [i] S Personal Setting

umsPO  + 4504355349 Suppler 11119473 WARSHAY INVESTMEN.. Doc. date  '22.01.2025
W Ty — _ _

| Communication  Partners -~ Additional Data

Status - CustomerData~ Payment Processing

Purch. Org. 1Rr04! SA Freight & Logist
Purch. Group 604 Freight & Logistic

Company Code 1000 S.A. Breweries {Pty} Ltd

Ltm A 1 Materil Short Text PO Qua... O... CDeliv. Date Net Price CuiT... Per Q... Matl Group  Pint stafH]
iln 94516 HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT 440ML CAN CAS 59CAS D 22.01.2023% 322.67ZAR 1 CAS Finished Go .. SAB Melspruit Dep..

eEEEE $Z0909090902 (-

(10794816, HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT . ~|  [4][v]
Materal Data__ Quantities/Weights - Delvery Schedule

e

Delvery | Invoce  Condtions | Texts . Delwery Address | Confrmations _Condfion Control . R..

Oveardeli. Tol. 0.0 '8 Miinlestad 1sk Rem./Fxned. 0 7 Gnnds Recoint

THhanks S FRegarae /

Bukelwa Matlou
Integrated Hxecution Analyst » Co - Packer




65 Park Lane Rd, Sandown, Johannesburg, Gauteng, 2146

M +27 82 924 1614 | Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com

From: Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Wedﬁesday, January 22, 2025 8:31 AM

To: Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>: Thobiso Dlamini - COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>;
Bukelwa Matlou <Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Solani Dulini - ALD <Solani.Dulini@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando.Mtimunye@za.ab-
inbev.com3; Senzokuhle Mthwesi <Senzokuhle.Mthwesi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL <Veronica.Mathebule@za.ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA
<MADINTSLLEBEA@za.ab-inbev.com>; Andrew Mkhabela - NEL <Andrew.Mkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com>; Rohan Geldenhuys - BELL <Rohan.Geldenhuys@za.ab-inbev.com>
Subject: RE: Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

e cautious w

grimbeeke®@kwv.co.za

Morning Palesa

We need alreturns PO for this stock so that we can uplift the stock and credit your account.

Regards




TEL:
Eric Grimbeek

I(WV EMAIL: grimbeeke@kwv.co.za

Key Account Manager

MOBILE: +27 82 461 4775

HERESTOA %/
PROSPEROUS' g

2020

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd ("KWV")

From: Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokcena@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 21 January 2025 15:38

To: Thobiso Dlamini - COF <Thabiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <teade-jahnj@kwyv.co.za>; Bukelwa Matlou
<Bukelwa Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Solani Dulini - ALD <Solani.Dulini@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimhi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando Mtimunye@za ab-
inbev.coms: Senzokuhle Mthwesi <Senzokuhle Mthwesi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL <Veronica.Mathebule@za.ab-inbev.coimi>; MADINTSI LEBEA
<MADINTYLEBEA®7za.ab-inbev.com>: Andrew Mkhabela - NEL <Andrew.Mkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com>; Rohan Geldenhuys - BELL <Rohan.Geldenhuys@za.ab

Subject: Re: Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Good Day|Eric/ Bukelwa

A friendly follow up on the below.




Regards

Palesa Mokoena

Inventory Analyst, Logistics

.

Y -
p

3 Bosch Str, Nelspruit, South Africa

013 756 0680 Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com

oy — do you need (o print this email?

From: Thobiso Dlamini - COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Monday, January 20, 2025 2:38 PM

To: Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Bukelwa Matlou <Bukelwa.Matlou@za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>; Solani Dulini - ALD <Solani.Dulini@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvim
inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando.M#imunye®za.ab-inbev.com>; Senzokuhle Mthwesi <Senzokuhle. Mthwesi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL
<VeronicaMathebule@za.ab-inbev.com>: MADINTSI LEBEA <MADINTSi.LEBEA@za.ab-inbev.com>; Andrew Mkhabela - NEL <Andrew.Mkhabela@za ab-inbev.com>; Rohan
Geldenhuys - BELL <Rohan.Geldenhuys@®za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Hi Eric
Please seL below claim for 59 cases of Hooch Passion fruit. The cans are leaking in the warehouse.

@Bukelwa Matlou - Please create a returns PO for 59 cases of Hooch Passion fruit.




Contract No: 4600013769

Item No: ﬂSO
Regards

Thobiso Dlamini
Digital Leadl: Operations

To a Future With
l n B eV l\(z:reucgfersl

D +27 11 676|9537 M +27 60 984 5947 F +27 00 000 0000

56 Grosvenor] Road | Bryanston | South Africa
|
1o

Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com

From: Andrew Mkhabela - NEL

Sent: Thursday, January 16, 2025 11:26 AM

To: Bongi l\ﬂvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando.Mtimunye@za.ab-inbev.com>; Senzokuhle Mthwesi
<Senzokuhie Mthwesi@za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL <Veronica Mathebule@za ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA
<MADINTYOLLEBEAGza.ab-Iinbev.com>; Solani Dulini - ALD <Salani.Dulini@za ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Hl Team

@Bongi kindly find another x 59 cases

Hooch blast passion fruit can (6x440ml)

Bb 30/06/2025..




Regards,




Andrew L Mkhabela

Inventory Analyst| Nelspruit DC.

C: 079 4953351

E: Andrewlmkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com

2 Bosch street, Mbombela , 1201

From: Andrew Mkhabela - NEL

Sent: Wednesday, December 11, 2024 3:09 PM

To: Bongi Mvimbi - COF <BongiMvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando.Mtimunye@za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa.Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL <Veronica.Mathebule@za. ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA
<MADINTYLLEBEA@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Hl Team

@Bongi its|90 x cases

Regards,




Andrew L Mkhabela

Inventory Analyst| Nelspruit DC.

Logo Description automatically generated

C: 079 4953351

E: Andrew/mkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com

3 Bosch street, Mbombela , 1201

From: Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Wednesday, December 11, 2024 10:49 AM

To: Ntanda Mtimunye - COF <Ntando . Mtimunye@za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Andrew Mkhabela - NEL <Andrew.Mkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com>; Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa Mokoena@za.ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL
<Veronica.Mathebule@za.ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA <MADINTSLLEBEA®@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: Hooch Black Current 440ml - Popping

Hi Ntando

Please confirm quantities and SKU




Bongi Mvi

mbi

Marketplace Rlanning Analyst SA

ABInBev il

65 Park Lane

0662987205

| Sandton | Johannesburg | 2146

| Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com

From: Ntando Mtimunye - COF <Ntando Mtimunye@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Tues

Cc: Andre
<Veronica,

To: Bongivquvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>

day, December 10, 2024 4:11 PM

Mkhabela - NEL <Andrew.Mkhabela@za.ab-inbev.com>; Palesa Mokoena - NEL <Palesa Mokoena@za ab-inbev.com>; Veronica Mathebule - NEL
Mathebule@za ab-inbev.com>; MADINTSI LEBEA <MADINTSILLEBEA®za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: H

Hi Bongi,

We receive

Could we p

boch Black Current 440ml - Popping

d this stock and it’s sales are very slow, now we sitting with an issue of it popping in the warchouse.

rocess a claim or upliftment for it cause it popped badly and the trays are damaged, please see pics below:




Regards,

Ntando Mtimunye
Warehouse Controller, Logistics

3 Bosch Str, Nelspruit, South Africa

082 924 2220 Niando.Mtimunye@za.ab-inbev.com

Help save paper — do vou need o print this email?
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